
Midwestern Repertory 
Theatre Costume Shop

Projected Equipment Budget
Item(s) Cost Source Total
Items for Main Shop
Industrial Sewing 
Machines w/Tables (3) (749.00 x 3) = 2,247.00 Sewing Machine Plus 2247.00
Domestic Sewing 
Machines (6) (298.98 x 6) = 1793.88 Janome 4040.88
Sergers (3) (299.99 x 3) = 899.97 Wawak Sewing 4940.85
Tweezers (2) (2.39 x 2) = 4.78 Wawak Sewing 4945.63
Sewing Machine 
Tables (9) (216.99 x 9) = 1952.91 Sewing Machine Plus 6898.54
Sharps Boxes (12) (40.00 x 12) = 480 ULINE 7378.54
Seam Rippers (9) (3.74 x 9) = 33.66 Wawak Sewing 7412.20
Magnetic Pin 
Cushions (9) (5.85 x 9) = 52.65 Wawak Sewing 7464.85
Thread Stand (6) (9.50 x 6) = 57 Sailrite 7521.85
Thread Boards (2) (26 x 2) = 52 ULINE 7573.85
Spare Bobbins (2 
packs of 10) (2 x 6) = 12 Sew Vac Direct 7585.85
Rolling Chairs (18) (18 x 79.99) = 1439.82 Office Depot 9025.67
Draping Tables (6) (6 x 446) =2676 ULINE 11701.67
Stools (8) (8 x 58) = 464 ULINE 12165.67
Female Dress Forms 
(6) (6 x 887.00) = 5322 Fabulous Fit 17487.67
Male Dress Forms (4) (4 x 887.00) = 3548 Fabulous Fit 21035.67
Fabric Scissors (9) (19.35 x 9) = 174.15 Wawak Sewing 21209.82
Paper Scissors (3 
packs of 3) (12.49 x 3) = 37.47 Office Depot 21247.29
Clear Rulers (6) (6 x 4.50) = 27.00 Wawak Sewing 21274.29
Yardsticks (3) (3 x 4.85) = 14.55 Wawak Sewing 21288.84
Hip Curves (6) (6 x 14.95) = 89.70 Wawak Sewing 21378.54



Measuring Tapes (10) (10 x 1.79) = 17.90 Wawak Sewing 21396.44
L Squares (3) (3 x 14.35) = 43.05 Wawak Sewing 21439.49
Tailor's Chalk 
Sharpener 1.59 Wawak Sewing 21411.08
Hem Gauges (5) (5 x 7.39) = 36.95 Wawak Sewing 21448.03
Push Pins (3 packages 
of 100) (3 x 10.55) = 31.65 Wawak Sewing 21479.68
Pattern Notchers (3) (3 x 18.95) = 56.85 Wawak Sewing 21536.53
Tracing Wheels (6) (6 x 4.40) = 26.40 Wawak Sewing 21562.93
Handsewing Tables (2) (2 x 159.99) = 319.98 Office Depot 21882.91
Thimbles (5) (5 x 3.10) = 15.50 Wawak Sewing 21989.41
Floor Mats (22) (22 x 25) = 550 ULINE 22539.41
Z Racks (4) (4 x 89.99) = 359.96 Wawak Sewing 22899.37
Ironing Tables (2) (2 x 446) = 892 ULINE 23791.37
Sleeve Boards (2) (2 x 23.95) = 47.90 Wawak Sewing 23839.27
Tailors Hams (2) (2 x 8.50) = 17 Wawak Sewing 23856.27
Tailor Clapper (2) (2 x 26.95) = 53.90 Wawak Sewing 23910.17
Gravity Fed Irons (4) (4 x 99) = 396 Wawak Sewing 24306.17
Steamers (2) (2 x 228) = 456 Wawak Sewing 24762.17
Items for Craft/Dye Room

Dye Vats (2) (2 x 12760) = 25.520
WebstaurantStore.
com 50282.17

Air Brush Kit with 
Compressor 129.96 Walmart 50412.13
Flammables Cabinet 879 ULINE 51291.13
Metal Tables (2) (2 x 446) = 892 ULINE 52183.13
Respirators (3) (3 x 22) = 66 ULINE 52249.13
Glue Guns (2) (2 x 30) = 60 ULINE 52309.13
Tool Box 39 ULINE 52348.13
Rawhide Mallets (2) (2 x 8.95) = 17.90 Esslinger 52366.03
Screwdriver Set 29.97 Home Depot 52396.00

Head Block Kit (3) (3 x 130) = 390
Judith M Millinery 
Supply House 52786.00

Head Block Clamps (2) (2 x 19.99) = 29.98 Salon Guys 52815.98
 Wire Brushes (2) (2 x 5.97) = 11.94 Home Depot 52827.92
Leather Punch 9.97 Walmart 52837.89
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Grommeting Kits (3) (3 x 15) = 45 Sailrite 52882.89
Box Cutter 1.98 Home Depot 52884.87
X Acto Knife Set 10.59 Home Depot 52895.46
Pliers Set 19.88 Home Depot 52915.34
Items for Wardrobe Headquarters/Dressing Rooms/Fitting Rooms
Washing Machines (3) (3 x 513) = 1539 Home Depot 54454.34
Driers (3) (3 x 435) = 1305 Home Depot 55759.34
Laundry Basket (8) (8 x 7.97) = 63.76 Home Depot 55823.10
Hair Dryers (7) (7 x 59.99) = 419.93 Sally Beauty 56243.03
Curling Irons (5) (5 x 34.99) = 174.95 Sally Beauty 56417.98
Hair Straightener (5) (5 x 49.99) = 249.95 Sally Beauty 56667.93
Full Body Mirrors (10) (10 x 5.99) = 59.90 Kmart 56727.83
Frameless Wall 
Mirrors (8) (8 x 105.29) = 82.32 Jet.com 56810.15
Cots (2) (2 x 36.73) = 73.46 Kohls 56883.61
Hem Makers (2) (2 x 25.25) = 50.50 Wawak Sewing 56934.11
Combs (14) (14 x 4) = 56 Sally Beauty 56990.11
Brushes (10) (10 x 1.99) = 19.90 Sally Beauty 57010.01
Clothes Hangers (Set 
of 500) 51.45 Norton Supply 57061.46
Lingere Bags (10 sets 
of 2) (10 x 7.99) = 79.90 Bed Bath & Beyond 57141.36
Dryer Balls (2 sets of 
3) (2 x 8.79) = 17.58 Jet.com 57158.94
Hair Curlers ( 3 Sets of 
22) (3 x 20.99) = 62.97 Sally Beauty 57221.91
Foam Heads (20) (20 x 3.19) = 63.80 Blick Art Materials 57285.71
Items for Office & Rental Area
Filing Cabinets (3) (3 x 169.99) = 509.97 Office Depot 57795.68
All-in-One 
Computers (4) (4 x 499.99) = 1999.96 Office Depot 59795.64
Bookshelf 256.99 Office Depot 60052.63
Printer/Scanner 529.99 Office Depot 60582.62
Staplers (3) (3 x 11.49) = 34.47 Office Depot 60617.09
3 Hole Punches (3) (3 x 13.69) = 41.07 Office Depot 60658.16
Items for General Shop
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Ladders (2) (2 x 209.99) = 419.98 Office Depot 61078.14
Step Stools (4) (4 x 14.99) = 59.96 Office Depot 61138.10
Cabinets (6) (6 x 679.99) = 4079.94 Office Depot 65218.04
Lockers 275.95 Global Industrial 65493.99
Supply Caddies (8) (8 x 14.89) = 119.12 Office Depot 65613.11
Bulletin Boards (3) (3 x 50.39) = 151.17 Office Depot 65764.28
Dry Erase Board 49.99 Office Depot 65814.27
Fire Extinguisher (2) (2 x 61.98) = 123.96 Office Depot 65938.23
Trash Cans (15) (15 x 49) = 735 Container Store 66673.23
Pencil Sharpeners (6) (6 x 35.69) = 214.14 Office Depot 66887.37
44 Drawer Cabinets (5) (5 x 39.99) = 199.95 Container Store 67087.32
Contingencies & Grand Total
Shipping & Tax 7,000.00 74087.32
Contingency 7000 81087.32

Grand Total 81087.32


